name:

telephone:

Indigenous

- 2020 EI Coto Blanco (Viura)
- 2020 Ciello Bianco (Cataratto)
2020 Lenotti Bardolino Classico (Corvina)

- 2018 Kracher Zweigelt Trocken

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

13.50%

Rioja DOC

Terre Siciliane IGP

Bardolino Classico DOC

Burgenland

Call your orders into Feast before Sunday at 8:00pm for this pricing! (520) 326-9363

retail price

$ 15.00

$ 14.00

$ 15.00

§ 27.00

today

$13.50

$ 12.60

$ 13.50

$ 2430

by-the-case

$12.75

$11.90

$12.75

$22.95

quantity



